THE DATASHEET OF
TSM3N80CI C0G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
                                                                  TSM3N80
Taiwan Semiconductor
Document Number: DS_P0000084                  1                                                                Version: F1706
N-Channel Power MOSFET
800V, 3A, 4.2Ω

Taiwan Semiconductor
Document Number: DS_P0000084                  3                                                                Version: F1706
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. PACKAGE PACKING
TSM3N80CZ C0G TO-220 50pcs / Tube
TSM3N80CI C0G ITO-220 50pcs / Tube
TSM3N80CH C5G TO-251 (IPAK) 75pcs / Tube
TSM3N80CP ROG TO-252 (DPAK) 2,500pcs / 13” Reel
Note:
1. Compliant to RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU and in accordance to WEEE 2002/96/EC
2. Halogen-free according to IEC 61249-2-21 definition
                                                                  TSM3N80